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@ taylorswift € - Follow

taylorswift I'm writing this post about the
upcoming midterm elections on November
6th, in which I'll be voting in the state of
Tennessee. In the past I've been reluctant to
publicly voice my political opinions, but
due to several events in my life and in the
world in the past two years, | feel very
differently about that now. | always have
and always will cast my vote based on
which candidate will protect and fight for
the human rights | believe we all deserve in
this country. | believe in the fight for LGBTQ
rights, and that any form of discrimination
based on sexual orientation or gender is
WRONG. | believe that the systemic racism
we still see in this country towards people
of color is terrifying, sickening and
prevalent.

| cannot vote for someone who will not be
willing to fight for dignity for ALL
Americans, no matter their skin color,
gender or who they love. Running for
Senate in the state of Tennessee is a
woman named Marsha Rlackburn. As much
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What is your ideological leaning? What is your party affiliation when it comes to
midterm elections?
30% —28% 26% 45% 41%
25% 22% 40% 35%
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5% 10% o
[ | £
Libera Moderatelean  Moderste  Moderatelean Consenvative  NoAnswer 0%
Libera Canserv Democrat Repubhcan Independent Refused
In general, do you approve/disapprove the President Which party do you prefer to control Congress?
Trump’s performance? "
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Whatdo you think is the most important problem facing this country
today? Please select which one of these is the most important.

All Adults African Asian Latinxs Whites
Americans Americans

Income Inequality 11 8 9 10 13

Health Care 10 7 12 5 13

Immigration 9 6 13 18 3

Racism 8 19 7 12 4

Gun Control 8 9 8 12 5

N= 1881 506 256 522 538

HAf : A 3TK% - NBCNews, Genforward, October 2018 (n=1881|18~34%|:5% + 3.76%)




S, N H —
AT TSR Marubeni
20184 11 A3 H

IV. ZLZ7IVEHEKORZENZHZLETEELRT-IRIVMEBRBZTI-II-TOHRE

LT IVEEOIV Y Bt THERoMB =541 t&Fx 5L, 1L =T AIHRIKE
FIRIERT,LHL. MICEZ2BENREZEN 2RI L Y FE LTRA S NE

RENBRLYRELT ThH b, . THEROBK~DEELHZDORA R & D BN
RZBNE Av 7V r—vaveFEz s T, KARTHMNL M I

/

T =2 TricEIL =T Ao x>y T gy b
K E v, 277, chEIciL=aTaAREBHLIS L33
% oMEmHE X T2 . TV RIAF Y BRI |
(Avon—v7] . [RENER] 2 EERRENLFEHTH
5, 201D, IL=TAHRoOBERLRIEWEDOH (blue
wave) DA & OB, EXEHZROSTCTEHITNE R, V|
2dH LIz v,

/

Pk BJR

AREEHINBERICES D TER SN TWET A, ULKRESED oo FoFgFT (BT, Y35 1T€0EmR
P, AR, FatERiET 2 b0 TED Y £ A,

RGBT > TRIT L 72AT R ICER T 2R E /KRB ZOTR/E SR T 20T, BEEFMIMoOBEEEZAI
DTEH Y EHA,

ARERHHGH L TV DB TERLICELET D2 LRHY £7,

ARERHTHBB L TV 2L DOXE, BH, A TR MREUGT MHFHR) L0WET) 13, SFEEHOEEWTH Y,
HAOFEEMER D~V XER 2 EOEBREKIC LY, FEMEORELZZT TOET, FAORMEMNB L OG22
&, FEHEHEICL VRO TV DEALIRE, KRNI L TO o fle ., FIEHEE ICHER <, R 56, o
25, B, BIZ. ARG, BEWRRIRET D Z LITEERIEER &Y 7,




